
StarTech.com 10 pack HPE J4858C Compatible SFP Module,
1000BASE-SX, 1GbE Multi Mode (MMF) Fiber Optic Transceiver,
1 Gigabit Ethernet SFP, LC Connector, 550m, 850nm, DDM, HPE
1400, 1700, 1820 - Lifetime Warranty (J4858C10PKST) - SFP
(mini-GBIC) transceive

Not in stock

SKU J4858C10PKST

Product
Description:

StarTech.com 10 pack HPE J4858C Compatible SFP
Module, 1000BASE-SX, 1GbE Multi Mode (MMF) Fiber
Optic Transceiver, 1 Gigabit Ethernet SFP, LC
Connector, 550m, 850nm, DDM, HPE 1400, 1700,
1820 - Lifetime Warranty (J4858C10PKST) - SFP
(mini-GBIC) transceiver module - 1GbE

Device
Type:

SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module - LC multi-mode

Packaged
Quantity:

10 (specifications are for single item)

Form
Factor:

Plug-in module

Cabling
Type:

1000Base-SX

Data
Transfer
Rate:

1.25 Gbps

Optical
Wave
Length:

850 nm

General

Packaged
Quantity:

10 (specifications are for single
item)

Device Type:
SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver

module

Form Factor: Plug-in module

Colour: Silver

Networking

Connectivity
Technology:

Wired

Cabling
Type:

1000Base-SX

Data Link
Protocol:

1GbE

Compatibility Information
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Data
Transfer
Rate:

1.25 Gbps

Optical
Wave
Length:

850 nm

Max
Transfer
Distance:

550 m

Features:
Full duplex capability, half duplex mode,

Digital Diagnostics Monitoring (DDM)

Compliant
Standards:

IEEE 802.3z

Networking

Expansion / Connectivity

Interfaces:
1 x Ethernet 1000Base-SX - LC multi-mode

x 2

Miscellaneous

Compliant Standards:
UL, FCC, RoHS,

MSA

OEM Manufacturer Equivalent Part
Number:

HP J4858C

Manufacturer Warranty

Service & Support: Limited warranty - lifetime

Environmental Parameters

Min Operating Temperature: 0 °C

Max Operating Temperature: 70 °C

Humidity Range Operating: 30 - 75%

Designed
For:

HP 9400sl 40-Port Mini-GBIC Module, EP
Redundant Management Module, Switch

2510-24, Switch 2510-48, Switch 2510G-24,
Switch 2510G-48, Switch 2610-24, Switch

2610-24/12-PWR, Switch 2610-24-PWR,
Switch 2610-48, Switch 2610-48-PWR,

Switch 2910al-24G-PWR, Switch 2910al-
48G-PWR ¦ HPE 1700-24 Switch, 1810-24 v2,
1810-24G Switch, 1810-8 v2, 1910-8G Switch,
1910-8G-PoE+ (180W) Switch, 1910-8G-PoE+

(65W) Switch, 20p 10/100/1000 + 4p Mini-
GBIC Module, 2610-24 Switch, 2610-24-PoE

Switch, 2610-24-PPoE Switch, 2610-48
Switch, 2610-48-PoE Switch, 2810-24G
Switch, 2810-48G Switch, 2910-24G al

Switch, 2910-24G-PoE+ al Switch, 2910-48G
al Switch, 2910-48G-PoE+ al Switch, 3500-

24G-PoE yl Switch, 3500-48G-PoE yl Switch,
6120XG Blade Switch, 6200-24G-mGBIC yl
Switch, 6600-24G, 6600-24G-4XG Switch,
6600-48G, 6600-48G-4XG Switch, Switch

1800-24G, Switch 2600-8-PWR, Switch
2626, Switch 2626-PWR, Switch 2650,

Switch 2650-PWR, Switch 2824, Switch
2848, Switch 2900-24G, Switch 2900-48G,

Switch 3400cl-24G, Switch 3400cl-48G,
Switch 6108, Switch 8212zl, Switch fl 10-Port

Mini-GBIC Interface Module, Switch gl
10/100/1000 Module, Switch gl Mini-GBIC

Module, Switch vl 4-port Mini-GBIC Module,
Switch XL 10/100/1000 Module, Switch xl

Mini-GBIC Module, V1400-24G Switch, vl 20p
Gig-T+ 4P SFP module switch ¦ HPE Aruba

2530-24G, 2530-24G-PoE+, 2530-48G,
2530-48G-PoE+, 2530-48-PoE+, 2930F 24G

4SFP, 2930F 24G 4SFP+, 2930F 24G PoE+
4SFP, 2930F 48G 4SFP, 2930F 48G 4SFP+,

2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP, 2930F 48G PoE+
4SFP+, 5406 zl, Switch 5400zl 24p Mini-

GBIC Module

Compatibility Information
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